
n k x l n u n  OFF-PEAK FARE 

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the followins 
times:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 - 19.00 - 24.00 
SATURDAYS SUNDAYS 

& PUBLIC 'HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 r 
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STANDARD CONDITIONS 

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanyinm a fire-payins adult o r  child MS- 
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare 
paying passenger. 8s cawed free. 
Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 
years w11  be charged 5~ at all tlmes. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the dscretion of the Conductor o r  Driverloperator and are 
charged 5~ at all times. 
Guide dogs accompanyins blind persons are carried free. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURWEYS AlE11(111 

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AN0 CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole o f  this route 
during the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYSTO FRIDAYS 09.30-1 6.00 
19.a24.00 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
&PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00 

Al l  other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any part of this route. 

MrtCHAM Fair Green I 1 

7 CHURCH ROAD Miles Lane 2 

7 7 PHIPPS BRIDGE ROAD Frensham Court 3 

I 2  7 7 CHURCH ROAD Mount Road 4 

I 2  I 2  7 7 COLLIERS WOOD Christ Church (or Station SIB) 5 

19 12 I 2  7 7 MERTON L.T. Garage or High Street, Haydons Road 6 t  

19 19 I 2  I 2  7 7 HAYDONS ROAD Queens Road (or SOUTH WIMBLEDON Station) 7 1 
7 COnENHAM PARK ROAD P e w s  Road I 2  

PARK Station 13 

24 19 19 

24 24 19 

30 24 24 

(Rev. 7-77) t-Farezone 
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I 2  I 2  7 

19 I 2  I 2  

19 19 I 2  

7 TRlNlTYROAD8 

7 7 WIMBLEDON Station or Woodside 9 

I 2  7 7 BELVEDERE GROVE 10 


